NMC

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course Name : MD - Psychiatry

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Private
Academic Year : 2022-2023

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 4

Recognized Seats : 4

Seats Displayed at NMC Website : 4
Last Date of Admission : 02/12/2022
Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD - Psychiatry

Year 2022-2023

Print
S. Catiiss Name of

No. Student
MD -

1 Psychiatry MEDHA S
MD -

2 Psychiatry BINJU A

3 MD - SHIVANGI

Psychiatry AGARWAL
wup. | MaoED

" Psychiatry E?{};?]D

about:blank

Date of Admitted Admitted
By

Birth on Seat

19/07/1996 Recognized

29/01/1994 Recognized

10/09/1995 Recognized

15/01/1993 Recognized

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

Category

SC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL-
EWS

Handicapped

Exam Name/ Roll. no.

NEET/
2266061996/2266061996

NEET/
2266061330/2266061330

NEET/
2266037349/2266037349

NEET/
2266181853/2266181853

Exam Rank

AIR/ State

Rank (State)

81209/81209

68018/68018

40826/40826

32058/32058

Percentile
of Marks

undefined

undefined

undefined

undefined

PG
Teacher

under Stipend Stipend
whom the Paid Amount

candidate
admitted

Dr Veda N
Shetageri

Dr Kasthuri Yes
P

Dr Veda N
Shetageri

Dr Kasthuri
p Yes

30000

30000

30000

30000

V.J Medical College &
kﬁesearch rospital
HOSk

Stipend Student Registered

Paid Govt. Regn.
institution  No.

30000

30000

30000

30000

139053

126718

132507

131562

al

Council
Name

Kamataka
Medical
Council
Karnataka
Medical
Council
Karnataka
Medical
Council
Karnataka
Medical
Council

ote. Bangalore - 562114

Date of
Admission

05/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

18/11/2022

7



