NMC

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course Name: MD - Psychiatry

Type of affiliating University: State Government University

Category: Private

Academic Year: 2022-2023
Total Sanctioned intake (Seats): 4

Recognized Seats: 4

Seats Displayed at NMC Website: 4
Last Date of Admission: 02/12/2022

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized): 0

List of Students for MD - Psychiatry

Year 2022-2023

Print

S. No.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name/ Roll. no.	Exam Rank AIR/ State Rank (State)	Percentile of Marks	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted	Stipend Paid	Stipend Amount	Stipend Paid Govt. institution	Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
1	MD - Psychiatry	MEDHA S	19/07/1996	Recognized	State Quota	SC		NEET / 2266061996/2266061996	81209/81209	undefined	Dr Veda N Shetageri	Yes	30000	30000		Karnataka Medical Council	05/11/2022
2	MD - Psychiatry	BINJU A	29/01/1994	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL		NEET / 2266061330/2266061330	68018/68018	undefined	Dr Kasthuri P	Yes	30000	30000	126718	Karnataka Medical Council	18/11/2022
3	MD - Psychiatry	SHIVANGI AGARWAL	10/09/1995	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL		NEET / 2266037349/2266037349	40826/40826	undefined	Dr Veda N Shetageri	Yes	30000	30000		Karnataka Medical Council	19/11/2022
4	MD - Psychiatry	MOHD FAHAD KHAN	15/01/1993	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL- EWS		NEET / 2266181853/2266181853	32058/32058	undefined	Dr Kasthuri P	Yes	30000	30000		Karnataka Medical Council	18/11/2022

M.V.J. Medical College & Research Hospital Hoskote, Bangalore - 562114